–1– ASCTB317E   201512-T
ORDERING INFORMATION
Compact Relay Family
with Forcibly
Guided Contacts
SF-Y RELAYS
4-pole
(2 Form A 2 Form B, 3 Form A 1 Form B)

3: 3 Form A 1 Form B
4: 4 Form A 2 Form B
5: 5 Form A 1 Form B
Notes: Please consult us about other coil voltages.
Gold-clad contact type available on request.
SFY
–2– ASCTB317E   201512-T
TYPES
Standard packing: Tube 20 pcs.
RATING
1. Coil data
Contact arrangement Nominal coil voltage Part No.
4-pole
2 Form A 2 Form B
  5 V DC SFY2-DC5V
12 V DC SFY2-DC12V
16 V DC SFY2-DC16V
18 V DC SFY2-DC18V
21 V DC SFY2-DC21V
24 V DC SFY2-DC24V
3 Form A 1 Form B
  5 V DC SFY3-DC5V
12 V DC SFY3-DC12V
16 V DC SFY3-DC16V
18 V DC SFY3-DC18V
21 V DC SFY3-DC21V
24 V DC SFY3-DC24V
6-pole
4 Form A 2 Form B
  5 V DC SFY4-DC5V
12 V DC SFY4-DC12V
16 V DC SFY4-DC16V
18 V DC SFY4-DC18V
21 V DC SFY4-DC21V
24 V DC SFY4-DC24V
5 Form A 1 Form B
  5 V DC SFY5-DC5V
12 V DC SFY5-DC12V
16 V DC SFY5-DC16V
18 V DC SFY5-DC18V
21 V DC SFY5-DC21V
24 V DC SFY5-DC24V
Contact arrangement Nominal coil
voltage
Pick-up voltage
(at 20°C 68°F)